
Day Date Occasion Description Service Location Time

Sun. 01-Aug Commemoration of the Church of Abu Safain EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Vespers of The Departure of St. Joseph Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Mon. 02-Aug Departure of St. Joseph The Carpenter EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Wed. 04-Aug Departure of St. Mary Magdalene EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 05-Aug Annunciation, Nativity and Resurrection Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 06-Aug Martyrdom of Sts. Mercurius and Ephraem EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 07-Aug Beginning of St. Mary's Fast English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sun. 08-Aug Departure of St. Pa’esa (Athaanasia) EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Mon. 09-Aug Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tue. 10-Aug Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wed. 11-Aug Martyrdom of St. John, the Solider EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thu. 12-Aug Martyrdom of St. Julletta Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Fri. 13-Aug Annunciation of the birth of St. Mary EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sat. 14-Aug Mart. of St. Lazarus, Salomi & their children English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers and Veneration for St. Mary Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sun. 15-Aug Martyrdom of St. Ari, the Priest of Shaatnouf EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Raising of Incense, Veneration and En. Sermon Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Mon. 16-Aug Martyrdom of St. Matra EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Raising of Incense, Veneration & Arabic Sermon Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tue. 17-Aug Martyrdom of St. Moisis, Bishop of Quseem EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Raising of Incense, Veneration & Arabic Sermon Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Wed. 18-Aug Commemoration of Archangel Michael EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Raising of Incense, Veneration and En. Sermon Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thu. 19-Aug The Feast of Transfiguration Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Raising of Incense, Veneration and En. Sermon Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Fri. 20-Aug Comm. of the Miracle of St. Theophilus EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Raising of Incense, Veneration & Arabic Sermon Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
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Sat. 21-Aug Departure of St. Marena, the Ascetic English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers of The Feast of St. Mary & Sermon Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Sun. 22-Aug The Feast of The Assumption of St. Mary's Body EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wed. 25-Aug Translocation of the body of St. Macarious EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 26-Aug Martyrdom of the Seven Young Men of Ephesus Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 27-Aug Commemoration of St. Mary the Theotokoes EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 28-Aug Departure of Micah, the Prophet English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 29-Aug Martyrdom of St. Demian in Antioch EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM



Day Date Service Location Time

Sun. Aug. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Online Sunday School Classes for Children (up to Gr.8) ZOOM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Aug. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Servants Prep Classes for Youth (Gr. 9-12) Church 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Aug. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Online Ni-Angelos Children Choir (SK - Grade 3) ZOOM 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Aug. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Online Ni-Angelos Children Choir (Grade 4 - Grade 6) ZOOM 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Aug. 1, 22, 29 Online Ni-Angelos Children Choir (Grade 7 & up) ZOOM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Aug. 1, 22, 29 Online Hymns and Coptic Classes for all ages ZOOM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Mon. Aug. 2,9*,16, 23*,30 FLOW Meeting for Grads & Young Adults Church*/Zoom 8:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Tue. Aug. 3, 24, 31 Online Prayer Meeting ZOOM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Aug. 3, 10, 24, 31 English Midnight Praises (Tasbeha) YouTube 8:00 PM - 9:30 PM

Wed. Aug. 4, 11, 25 Online English Praises for Children (Tasbeha) ZOOM 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Thu. Aug. 5, 26 Arabic Bible Study for Adults ZOOM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Aug. 5,12,26 Online English Bible Study for Youth & Young Adults ZOOM 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Fri. Aug. 6,13,27 Fellowship Meeting for Youth (Gr.9-12) Church 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Aug. 6,13,27 Fellowship Meeting for Uni./Col. Youth Church 8:45 PM - 10:30 PM

Sat. Aug. 7,14,21,28 Online Bible Study for Children (Gr.2-8) ZOOM 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Aug. 14, 28 Online Scouts Meeting for Children (Gr.3-8) ZOOM 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Aug. 7th St. Suzanna Women's meeting ZOOM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Aug. 7,14,21,28 CLICK for Children SK to Grade 6 ZOOM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Aug. 7,14,21,28 Vespers Prayer
Church & 

YouTube
7:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Aug. 7,14,21,28 Midnight Praises (Coptic / Arabic / English Tasbeha) YouTube 7:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Aug. 7,14*,21,28* Online Girls for God Meeting (Gr. 7-8) Church*/Zoom 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Aug. 7,14*,21,28* Online Boys for God Meeting (Gr.7-8) Church*/Zoom 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Aug. 7,14,21,28 Online Youth for GOD Meeting for Youth (Gr.9-12) ZOOM 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM
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